Notebook

W |

B R W
J

f
\

!
l

!
l

iR E

Uriin

LENOVO V15 82YU0122TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 655 G9 5N4Q5EA R5-5675U 8GB

512GB SSD 15.6"

W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JROOO9TX R5-7530U

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

16GB 512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 835 G9
256GB SSD 13"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 835 G9
512GB SSD 13"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

5Z6L9EA
W11PRO

5Z5D7EA
W11PRO

5Z5R4EA
W11PRO

5P675EA
W11PRO

5Z5J0EA
W11PRO

5Z5P1EA
W11PRO

FDOS

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

255 G9 6Q8N2ES R5-5625U 8GB 512GB

15.6" FDOS

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

SSD

LENOVO V15 82YUBOQ6TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

724,50
usb

880,95
usb

901,95
usb

.092,00

usb

.111,95

usb

.153,95

usb

.207,50

usb

.258,95

usb

.258,95

usb

.363,95

usb

555,45
usb

787,50
usb



LENOVO THINKBOOK 15 21A40037TX R7-5700U 8GB Lenovo 0 913,50
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS usb



